2019 -

AUGUST

T W T F
1 2

6 7

13 14 15 16

20 21 22 23

27

SEPTEMBER

T
3
10
17
24

28 29 30

2020 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Harlingen Consolidated Independent School District

INSTRUCTIONAL PERIODS

1st Term August 12- December 18
2nd Term January 7 - May 22

B -

JANUARY
1st Quarter August 12- October 11

2nd Quarter October 15 - December 18 S M T W T
3rd Quarter January 7 - March 13 1 2

4th Quarter March 23 - May 22 5 - (7 8 9

Total Instructional Days: 176 12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

Beginning of 9 week period
End of 9 week period )

DISTRICT HOLIDAYS

Labor Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas/New Year’s
Spring Break

Easter Break

FEBRUARY

September 2
’ T W T

November 25-29
December 20-January 3
March 16-20 4 5 6

April 10 & April 13 11 12 13

ADDITIONAL STUDENT HOLIDAYS 18 1920

25 26 27

W
4
11
18
25

T
5
12

26

OCTOBER

.
1
8

(15

W
2
9

16

22 23
29 30

T
3
10
17
24
31

NOVEMBER

T W

5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

T

7
14
21
28

DECEMBER

T W
3 4
10 11

T
5
12

17 18) |l

24 25
31

26

Columbus Day

Christmas/New Year’s

MLK Day
Presidents’ Day

October 14

December 19-January 6

January 20
February 17

PROF DEVELOPMENT / [ HEREDEE

August 5
August 6
August 7
October 14
January 20

OTHER DAYS

Students’ First Day
Students’ Last Day

August 8
August 9
December 19
January 6
February 17
May 23

August 12
May 22

Early Release Day for Elementary & Secondary

MARCH

T W
3 4
10 11
17 18

24

T
5
12
19
26

May 22
Elementary early release
Secondary early release

12:00 PM
12:45 PM

Quarter 1: 08/12 - 10/11 (44 Days)

End of Progress Report Periods: 8/30, 9/20, 10/11
PR Distribution: 9/4, 9/24

RC Distribution: 10/17

Quarter 2: 10/15 - 12/18 (42 Days)

End of Progress Reporting Periods: 11/01, 11/22, 12/18
PR Distribution: 11/5, 12/3

RC Distribution: 1/9

Quarter 3: 01/7 - 3/13 (47 Days)

End of Progress Reporting Periods: 1/31, 2/21, 3/13
PR Distribution: 2/4, 2/25

RC Distribution: 3/26

Quarter 4: 03/23 - 05/22 (43 Days)

End of Progress Reporting Periods: 4/9, 5/1, 5/22
PR Distribution: 4/15, 5/5

RC Distribution: Elem: 5/22 Sec: 5/28

407 N. 77 Sunshine Strip ® Harlingen, TX 78550 ® Phone: (956) 430-9500 * Fax: (956) 430-9507 ¢ www.hcisd.org 0 o @



