

## 2019 - 2020 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Harlingen Consolidated Independent School District

		2	2.4								
	Щ	2 (	0 1	9							
JULY											
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
	1	2	3	4	5	6					
7	8	9	10	11	12	13					
14	15	16	17	18	19	20					
21 28	22 29	23	24	25	26	27					
28	29	30	31								
AUGUST —											
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
4	_	<u> </u>	7	1	2	3					
4 11	5 (12	6 13	7 14	8 15	16	10 17					
18	19	20	21	22	23	24					
25	26	27	28	29	30	31					
<b>SEPTEMBER</b> —											
S	M	T	W	T	F	S					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
8 15	9 16	10 17	11 18	12 19	13 20	14 21					
22	23	24	25	26	27	28					
29	30	24	23	20	۷,	20					
			TOD:	- D							
			<b>FOB</b>								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S					
c	7	1 8	2 9	3	4	5					
6 13	/ 14	(15	9 16	10 17	11 <b>)</b> 18	12 19					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26					
27	28	29	30	31							
— NOVEMBER —											
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S					
2	4	_	_	7	1	2					
3 10	4 11	5 12	6 13	7 14	8 15	9 16					
17	18	19	20	21	22	23					
24	25	26	27	28	29	30					
— DECEMBER —											
S	M	T	W	T	F	S					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
8 15	9 16	10 17	11 18)	12 19	13 20	14 21					
22	23	24	25	26	27	28					

31

J									
<b>INSTRUCTIONAL I</b>	PERIODS								
1st Term August 12- Decer	mber 18 86								
2nd Term January 7 - May	22 90								
1st Quarter August 12- Oc	tober 11 44								
2nd Quarter October 15 -									
ora Quarter variatify / march 25									
	<i>'</i>								
Total Instructional Days: 17									
Beginning of 9 week period ( End of 9 week period )									
<b>DISTRICT HOLIDA</b>	<u>YS</u>								
Labor Day	September 2								
Thanksgiving	November 25-29								
Christmas/New Year's	December 20-January 3								
Spring Break	March 16-20								
Easter Break	April 10 & April 13								
<b>ADDITIONAL STU</b>	DENT HOLIDAYS								
Columbus Day	October 14								
Christmas/New Year's	December 19-January 6								
MLK Day	January 20								
Presidents' Day	February 17								
<b>PROF DEVELOPM</b>	ENT/WORK DAYS								
August 5	August 8								
August 6	August 9								
August 7	December 19								
October 14	January 6								
January 20	February 17								
·	May 23								
OTHER DAYS									
	August 12								
Students' First Day Students' Last Day	August 12 May 22								
•	•								
Early Release Day for Elem May 22	entary & Secondary								
Elementary early release	12:00 PM								
Secondary early release	12:45 PM								
Quarter 1: 08/12 - 10/11 (44 Days) End of Progress Report Periods: 8/30, 9/20, 10/11 PR Distribution: 9/4, 9/24									
RC Distribution: 10/17									
Quarter 2: 10/15 - 12/18 (42 Days) End of Progress Reporting Periods: 11/01, 11/22, 12/18 PR Distribution: 11/5, 12/3									
RC Distribution: 1/9									
Quarter 3: 01/7 - 3/13 (47 End of Progress Reporting F	* *								
PR Distribution: 2/4, 2/25 RC Distribution: 3/26									
Quarter 4: 03/23 - 05/22 (43 Days) End of Progress Reporting Periods: 4/9, 5/1, 5/22 PR Distribution: 4/15, 5/5									

		2 (	2	0					
JANUARY —									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
			1	2	3	4			
5	6	<b>(</b> 7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19 26	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	31				
— FEBRUARY —									
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S 1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
— MARCH									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13)	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	(23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							
		A	PRII	_					
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
_	-	_	1	2	3	4			
5 12	6 13	7 14	8 15	9 16	10	11 18			
19	20	21	22	23	17 24	25			
26	27	28	29	30	27	23			
			# N 37						
S	М	- <b>N</b>	ЛАY W	Т	F	S			
				-	1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22)	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31 <b>JUNE</b> ———									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							
		d.org		•	You	<u>e</u>			







RC Distribution: Elem: 5/22 Sec: 5/28